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Zawody Pływackie o Puchar TG Sokół Myślenice
Myślenice, 18/11/2018

Klasyfikacja wielobojowa dziewcząt

Dziewcząt, 8 - 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Kurzeja Karolina 09 STP Nowy Sącz 1:16.854 16.47 20.31 21.61 18.46
2.  Skrzypek Ada 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:17.804 17.21 19.51 22.27 18.81
3.  Kostańczyk Kaja 09 NSP Rokitno Szlacheckie1:18.514 16.33 19.50 24.22 18.46
4.  Kuźma Katarzyna 10 STP Nowy Sącz 1:19.354 18.13 19.77 21.14 20.31
5.  Dakowicz Lena 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:21.484 17.00 20.95 23.38 20.15
6.  Pęczek Karolina 09 Płetwal Zakopane1:22.164 17.07 20.32 24.48 20.29
7.  Łukasik Blanka 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:22.524 18.25 22.03 22.89 19.35
8.  Łuczak Agata 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:22.594 17.72 21.13 24.74 19.00
9.  Gościńska Gabriela 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:23.114 17.37 21.69 24.15 19.90

10.  Żak Zoya 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:24.554 17.47 21.37 24.50 21.21
11.  Korpak Maja 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:28.554 19.58 20.94 24.26 23.77
12.  Łuczyńska Nikola 09 Jordan Kraków 1:29.774 17.96 22.37 26.98 22.46
13.  Święchowicz Maja 10 Płetwal Zakopane1:30.274 19.65 23.24 25.16 22.22
14.  Grzywacz Gabriela 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:30.424 19.81 22.96 25.63 22.02
15.  Polak Iga 09 Płetwal Zakopane1:30.594 18.27 23.26 26.16 22.90
16.  Śliwa Antonina 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:31.154 19.78 23.78 24.68 22.91
17.  Garbacz Martyna 09 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:32.674 19.10 23.08 24.51 25.98
18.  Dąbek Zuzanna 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:33.374 18.61 23.37 27.11 24.28
19.  Jantas Aleksandra 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:33.784 20.36 24.34 26.15 22.93
20.  Kubis Gabriela 10 SMS Galicja Kraków1:33.924 20.57 22.60 26.62 24.13
21.  Kulig Lucja 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:36.314 21.62 22.99 27.34 24.36
22.  Gąsior Iga 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:36.514 19.84 23.11 27.00 26.56
23.  Wyrwiak Julia 09 Jordan Kraków 1:36.654 20.03 23.25 26.20 27.17
24.  Kamińska Zofia 10 STP Nowy Sącz 1:37.634 21.28 23.98 24.21 28.16
25.  Kuna Alina 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:40.864 21.36 24.81 27.43 27.26
26.  Węgrzyn Aleksandra 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:41.074 20.96 23.43 29.15 27.53
27.  Kłyś Lena 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:43.564 22.34 22.00 31.65 27.57
28.  Czarnecka Lena 10 Jordan Kraków 1:44.154 22.24 22.44 28.88 30.59
29.  Litewka Gabriela 09 Jordan Kraków 1:44.564 22.08 25.21 31.43 25.84
30.  Stanek Lena 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:44.614 20.56 24.21 30.68 29.16
31.  Puźniak Maja 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:45.414 21.93 21.93 33.79 27.76
32.  Kosmal Maja 10 Jordan Kraków 1:47.614 21.63 25.36 29.00 31.62
33.  Jeziorska Wiktoria 10 Jordan Kraków 1:48.894 24.88 27.24 27.21 29.56
34.  Leśniakiewicz Julia 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:49.474 22.52 25.05 31.59 30.31
35.  Gos Maja 10 Jordan Kraków 1:50.424 21.47 25.74 30.17 33.04
36.  Kowalska Lena 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:53.994 24.16 26.18 31.59 32.06
37.  Trochimiuk Tamara 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:54.704 22.56 25.92 34.44 31.78
38.  Wójcik Joanna 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:58.404 24.95 28.43 30.78 34.24
39.  Dębowska Amelia 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:59.974 25.82 28.73 30.34 35.08
40.  Szewczyk Maria 09 SMS Galicja Kraków2:00.414 26.62 27.65 29.68 36.46
41.  Kozioł Alicja 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:02.104 26.40 29.27 30.15 36.28
42.  Piecuch Julia 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:05.634 25.90 29.33 36.34 34.06
43.  Preis Zuzanna 09 SMS Galicja Kraków2:11.154 24.57 28.19 36.53 41.86

Dziewcząt, 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Kurzeja Karolina 09 STP Nowy Sącz 1:16.854 16.47 20.31 21.61 18.46
2.  Skrzypek Ada 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:17.804 17.21 19.51 22.27 18.81
3.  Kostańczyk Kaja 09 NSP Rokitno Szlacheckie1:18.514 16.33 19.50 24.22 18.46
4.  Dakowicz Lena 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:21.484 17.00 20.95 23.38 20.15
5.  Pęczek Karolina 09 Płetwal Zakopane1:22.164 17.07 20.32 24.48 20.29
6.  Łukasik Blanka 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:22.524 18.25 22.03 22.89 19.35
7.  Łuczak Agata 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:22.594 17.72 21.13 24.74 19.00
8.  Gościńska Gabriela 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:23.114 17.37 21.69 24.15 19.90
9.  Żak Zoya 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:24.554 17.47 21.37 24.50 21.21

10.  Korpak Maja 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:28.554 19.58 20.94 24.26 23.77
11.  Łuczyńska Nikola 09 Jordan Kraków 1:29.774 17.96 22.37 26.98 22.46
12.  Grzywacz Gabriela 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:30.424 19.81 22.96 25.63 22.02
13.  Polak Iga 09 Płetwal Zakopane1:30.594 18.27 23.26 26.16 22.90
14.  Śliwa Antonina 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:31.154 19.78 23.78 24.68 22.91
15.  Garbacz Martyna 09 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:32.674 19.10 23.08 24.51 25.98
16.  Dąbek Zuzanna 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:33.374 18.61 23.37 27.11 24.28
17.  Jantas Aleksandra 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:33.784 20.36 24.34 26.15 22.93
18.  Kulig Lucja 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:36.314 21.62 22.99 27.34 24.36
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19.  Wyrwiak Julia 09 Jordan Kraków 1:36.654 20.03 23.25 26.20 27.17
20.  Kłyś Lena 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:43.564 22.34 22.00 31.65 27.57
21.  Litewka Gabriela 09 Jordan Kraków 1:44.564 22.08 25.21 31.43 25.84
22.  Kowalska Lena 09 SMS Galicja Kraków1:53.994 24.16 26.18 31.59 32.06
23.  Szewczyk Maria 09 SMS Galicja Kraków2:00.414 26.62 27.65 29.68 36.46
24.  Preis Zuzanna 09 SMS Galicja Kraków2:11.154 24.57 28.19 36.53 41.86

Dziewcząt, 8 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1.  Kuźma Katarzyna 10 STP Nowy Sącz 1:19.354 18.13 19.77 21.14 20.31
2.  Święchowicz Maja 10 Płetwal Zakopane1:30.274 19.65 23.24 25.16 22.22
3.  Kubis Gabriela 10 SMS Galicja Kraków1:33.924 20.57 22.60 26.62 24.13
4.  Gąsior Iga 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:36.514 19.84 23.11 27.00 26.56
5.  Kamińska Zofia 10 STP Nowy Sącz 1:37.634 21.28 23.98 24.21 28.16
6.  Kuna Alina 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:40.864 21.36 24.81 27.43 27.26
7.  Węgrzyn Aleksandra 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:41.074 20.96 23.43 29.15 27.53
8.  Czarnecka Lena 10 Jordan Kraków 1:44.154 22.24 22.44 28.88 30.59
9.  Stanek Lena 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:44.614 20.56 24.21 30.68 29.16

10.  Puźniak Maja 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:45.414 21.93 21.93 33.79 27.76
11.  Kosmal Maja 10 Jordan Kraków 1:47.614 21.63 25.36 29.00 31.62
12.  Jeziorska Wiktoria 10 Jordan Kraków 1:48.894 24.88 27.24 27.21 29.56
13.  Leśniakiewicz Julia 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:49.474 22.52 25.05 31.59 30.31
14.  Gos Maja 10 Jordan Kraków 1:50.424 21.47 25.74 30.17 33.04
15.  Trochimiuk Tamara 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:54.704 22.56 25.92 34.44 31.78
16.  Wójcik Joanna 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:58.404 24.95 28.43 30.78 34.24
17.  Dębowska Amelia 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka1:59.974 25.82 28.73 30.34 35.08
18.  Kozioł Alicja 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:02.104 26.40 29.27 30.15 36.28
19.  Piecuch Julia 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:05.634 25.90 29.33 36.34 34.06
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